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Lighting System Improvement
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2015 EQIP - On Farm Energy

Component
Lighting, LED
Lighting, CFL
Lighting, Linear Fluorescent
Building Envelope, Attic Insulation
Building Envelope, Wall Insulation
Building Envelope, Sidewall Renovation
Building Envelope, Sealant, Open Truss
Building Envelope, Sealant, Drop Ceiling
Building Envelope, Insulated Roll-Up Door
Ventilation, Exhaust
Ventilation, HAF
Heating, Radiant Heater
Plate Cooler
Scroll Compressor
Variable Speed Drive, greater than 5 HP
Automatic Controller System
Motor Upgrade, greater than 100 HP
Motor Upgrade, 10 to 100 HP
Motor Upgrade, 1 to 10 HP
Motor Upgrade, up to 1 HP
Basic IWM 30 acres or less
Basic IWM more than 30 acres
Intermediate IWM 30 acres or less
Intermediate IWM more than 30 acres
Advanced IWM 30 acres or less
Advanced IWM more than 30 acres
IWM Device_YR1
IWM Device with Data Recorder_YR1
IWM Device w. Telemetry_YR1
Rice Intermittent Flood All Season
Early Dry Down
Electric-Powered Pump Less than or Equal to 5 HP, no pressure tank
Electric-Powered Pump Less than or Equal to 5 HP, with pressure tank
Electric-Powered Pump >5 HP<=30 hp, with L-pipe
Electric-Powered Pump >30 hp <=75, with L-pipe
Electric-Powered Pump >75 HP, with L-Pipe
Electric-Powered Pump >5 HP<=30 hp
Electric-Powered Pump >30 hp <=75
Electric-Powered Pump >75hp
Variable Frequency Drive
Internal Combustion-Powered Pump less than or equal to 50 HP with L-pipe
Internal Combustion-Powered Pump greater than 50 to 70 HP, with L-pipe
Internal Combustion-Powered Pump greater than 70 HP, with L-pipe
Internal Combustion-Powered Well Pump 50 HP and less, no L-pipe
Internal Combustion-Powered Well Pump Greater than 50 to 70 HP, no L-pipe
Internal Combustion-Powered Well Pump Greater than 70 HP, no L-pipe
Photovoltaic-Powered Pump
Pump Conversion to Low Pressure
Basic Pump Automation
Intermediate Pump Automation
Advanced Pump Automation
Pump without power unit, with L-pipe
HU - Lighting, LED
HU - Lighting, CFL
HU - Lighting, Linear Fluorescent
HU - Building Envelope, Attic Insulation
HU - Building Envelope, Wall Insulation
HU - Building Envelope, Sidewall Renovation
HU - Building Envelope, Sealant, Open Truss
HU - Building Envelope, Sealant, Drop Ceiling
HU - Building Envelope, Insulated Roll-Up Door
HU - Ventilation, Exhaust
HU - Ventilation, HAF
HU - Heating, Radiant Heater
HU - Plate Cooler
HU - Scroll Compressor
HU - Variable Speed Drive, greater than 5 HP
HU - Automatic Controller System
HU - Motor Upgrade, greater than 100 HP
HU - Motor Upgrade, 10 to 100 HP
HU - Motor Upgrade, 1 to 10 HP
HU - Motor Upgrade, up to 1 HP
HU - Basic IWM 30 acres or less
HU - Basic IWM more than 30 acres
U - Intermediate IWM 30 acres or less
U - Intermediate IWM more than 30 acres
HU - Advanced IWM 30 acres or less
HU - Advanced IWM more than 30 acres
HU - IWM Device_YR1
HU - IWM Device with Data Recorder_YR1
HU - IWM Device w. Telemetry_YR1
HU - Rice Intermittent Flood All Season
HU - Early Dry Down
HU - Electric-Powered Pump Less than or Equal to 5 HP , no pressure tank
HU - Electric-Powered Pump Less than or Equal to 5 HP, with pressure tank
HU - Electric-Powered Pump >5 HP<=30 hp, with L-pipe
HU - Electric-Powered Pump >30 hp <=75, with L-pipe
HU - Electric-Powered Pump >75 HP, with L-Pipe
HU - Electric-Powered Pump >5 HP<=30 hp
HU - Electric-Powered Pump >30 hp <=75
HU - Electric-Powered Pump >75hp
HU - Variable Frequency Drive
U - Internal Combustion-Powered Pump less than or equal to 50 HP with L-pipe
U - Internal Combustion-Powered Pump greater than 50 to 70 HP, with L-pipe
U - Internal Combustion-Powered Pump greater than 70 HP, with L-pipe
U - Internal Combustion-Powered Well Pump 50 HP and less, no L-pipe
U - Internal Combustion-Powered Well Pump Greater than 50 to 70 HP, no L-pipe
U - Internal Combustion-Powered Well Pump Greater than 70 HP, no L-pipe
HU - Photovoltaic-Powered Pump
HU - Pump Conversion to Low Pressure
HU - Basic Pump Automation
U - Intermediate Pump Automation
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Sq. Ft.
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Brake Hp
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Hp
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Brake Hp
Brake Hp
Brake Hp
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Brake Hp
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Sq. Ft.
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000 BTU/Ho

Each

Acre
Brake Hp
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Brake Hp
Brake Hp
Brake Hp
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Brake Hp

Each
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Unit_Cost
15.98
12.44

235.82
0.21
1.08
243
5.62
2.81

1085.78

629.63

113.33
8.39

3761.96

310.01

131.38

794.75

58.72
70.22
96.72
319.03
19.26
7.01
25.68
8.98
321
10.95
797.73
1245.08
1548.03
23.65
113
648.37
1328.69

670.47

440.82

387.93

385.78

244.11

150.58

168.76

703.38

512.03

426.64

510.21

383.61

295.83

6691.12
4382.26
273.45
2121.22
6744.68
321.26
19.18
14.93
282.99
0.25
13
2.92
6.75
3.38
1302.93
944.45
169.99
10.07
5642.94
465.02
197.06
1192.12
88.08

105.33

145.08

478.54

23.11
8.42
30.82
10.78
38.52
13.14
957.27
1494.1
1857.64
28.37
13.56
778.04
1594.43

804.56

528.98

465.52

462.93

292.93

180.7

202.51

844.06

614.44

511.97

612.25

460.33
355

8029.35
5258.72
328.14
2545.47
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EQIP Energy
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Pumping Plant
Pumping Plant

HU - Advanced Pump Automation
HU - Pump without power unit, with L-pipe

each
Brake Hp

8093.62
385.51

PR
PR

100
100



